Technical data sheet
WTS - STAINLESS STEEL WIRE WALL TIE
WTS - Stainless Steel Wire Wall Tie page
1/3
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616
Information presented on this document is the exclusive property of Simpson Strong-Tie®
It is valid only when associated with products supplied by Simpson Strong-Tie®

Tensile
Strength [N]
Tensile
Strength
at 1mm
Displacement
[N]
Declared
compressive
strength [N]
Compressive
Strength
at 1mm
Displacement
[N]
WTS2-200 200 Type 2 M2 (iv) 50 - 75 1800 950 1300 1070
WTS2-225 225 Type 2 M2 (iv) 75 - 100 1800 950 1300 1070
WTS2-250 250 Type 2 M2 (iv) 100 - 125 1800 950 1300 1070
WTS2-275 275 Type 2 M2 (iv) 125 - 150 1800 950 1300 1070
WTS3-300 300 Type 3 M2 (iv) 150 - 175 1100 950 800 740
WTS4-200 200 Type 4 M2 (iv) 50 - 75 650 650 450 290
Technical data sheet
WTS - STAINLESS STEEL WIRE WALL TIE

Tensile
Strength [N]
Tensile
Strength
at 1mm
Displacement
[N]
Declared
compressive
strength [N]
Compressive
Strength
at 1mm
Displacement
[N]
WTS4-225 225 Type 4 M2 (iv) 75 - 100 650 650 450 290
WTS4-250 250 Type 4 M2 (iv) 100 - 125 650 650 450 290
WTS4-275 275 Type 4 M2 (iv) 125 - 150 650 650 450 290
Technical data sheet
WTS - STAINLESS STEEL WIRE WALL TIE
WTS - Stainless Steel Wire Wall Tie page